BUSSARD

BN 1006
Bent eye bolts

light series
Steel

zinc plated blue

Article# dq do~ L
5814050 M3 5 10
3056117 M4 6 10
3056118 15
1387006 20
5814070 25
1387014 30
1387022 40
3056119 M5 8 10
1387030 15
5323774 20
5403129 25
1387049 30
1387057 40
5814080 50
3056121 M6 10 10
1387065 15
1387073 20
5403130 25
1387081 30
1387103 40
1387111 50
5403131 60
5403132 80

5403133 100



Article#
3056122
1362593
1387138
1387146
1387154
1387162
5403134
5403135
5111593
5403136
5403137
5403138
5403139
5403140
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